KSM-KH Series
7th Gen Intel® CoreTM Processor
Modular-Designed Industrial Panel PC
Features
CM238
•	 Support Adaptive Display Platform
•	 Multiple Panel Sizes with Resistive/P-Capacitive Touch Screen
•	 Intel® CoreTM Processor with Fanless Design

21.5"  TFT LCD Panel 544.2 360.6 118
Panel Mounting
Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Description
KSM150P-KHW36 750-K15003-100G   15" TFT XGA Fanless Panel PC with Projected Capacitive Touch, Intel® 6th Core Processor,
DC Input 9~36V Terminal, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
KSM150R-KHW36 750-K15003-200G  15" TFT XGA Fanless Panel PC with Resistive Touch, Intel® 6th Core Processor, DC Input
9~36V Terminal, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
KSM150P-KHW36-I5-KLU 750-K15003-300G 15" TFT XGA Fanless Panel PC with Projected Capacitive Touch, OSD, Light Sensor, USB,
Intel® 6th Core Processor, DC Input 9~36V Terminal, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
KSM190P-KHW36-i5 750-K19002-100G  19" TFT XGA Fanless Panel PC with Projected Capacitive Touch, Intel® 7th Core Processor
i5-7440EQ, DC Input 9~36V Terminal, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
KSM190R-KHW36-i5 750-K19002-200G  19" TFT XGA Fanless Panel PC with Resistive Touch, Intel® 7th Core Processor i5-7440EQ,
DC Input 9~36V Terminal, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
KSM190P-KHW36-i5-KLU 750-K19002-300G  19" TFT XGA Fanless Panel PC with Projected Capacitive Touch, OSD, Light Sensor, USB,
Intel® 7th Core Processor i5-7440EQ, DC Input 9~36V Terminal, F/G SYSTEM RoHS
5
Suggested cut out size
System Dimensions (mm)
Display Type X1 Y1
PMKS150 367 300
PMKS156 389.3 259.3
PMKS170 386 346
PMKS185 454 296.1
PMKS190 447  380
PMKS215 526.2  342.6
X
Y
KSM-KH Series
www.dfi.com DFI reserves the right to change the specifications at any time prior to the product's release. Changes thereafter will be based on the product's revision. Please contact your sales
representative for the exact revision offered in your area. All product names mentioned are trademarks of their respective companies. © January 04, 2021 DFI Inc.
KSM-KH Series
Packing List
• 1 Single Box
• 1 3 pin Terminal Block Connector
• 2 Mini PCIe Screw
• 1 SATA Screw
785-XXX is a group number instead of a unique part number. Please contact your regional sales representative if you need more information.
Optional Items
Optional Items Part Number Description
Memory 138-540002-100G 4GB DDR4 SODIMM RAM
138-580002-100G 8GB DDR4 SODIMM RAM
138-5G0161-100G 16GB DDR4 SODIMM RAM
HDD/SSD 635-550092-050G 2.5” SATA HDD, 500GB, RoHS
635-500100-200G 2.5” SATA HDD, 1TB, RoHS
635-610002-110G 2.5" SATA SSD, 1TB MLC, RoHS
635-605122-110G 2.5" SATA SSD, 512GB MLC, RoHS
635-602562-120G 2.5" SATA SSD, 256GB MLC, RoHS
635-601282-190G 2.5" SATA SSD, 128GB MLC, RoHS
635-600642-150G 2.5" SATA SSD, 064GB MLC, RoHS
Wi-Fi 761-110091-000G Wi-Fi Kit, SparKLAN, WPEA-121N, w/IPX cable & antenna
612-110050-300G Wi-Fi module, SparKLAN, WPEA-252NI
Power Cord 785-PWRD Power Cord, Standards (USA/EUR/CH), 1.8m, RoHS
Power Adapter 671-106013-000G 60W: 12VDC/5A, DC Cord 5.5*2.5mm, Pitch 5mm, LV6, RoHS
671-112005-100G 120W: 24VDC/5A, DC Cord 5.5*2.5mm, Pitch 5mm, LV6, RoHS
Panel Mount Kits 761-P15002-000G Panel Mount Kit for PMKS150 RoHS
761-P19003-000G Panel Mount Kit for PMKS190 RoHS
761-P15002-000G KSM150 Panel Mount Kit RoHS
761-P19003-000G KSM170-AL / KSM190-AL Panel Mount Kit RoHS
TBD KSM185 Panel Mount Kit RoHS